Charleston School District - 2402000
INDICATOR: Teacher Quality

% Teachers Completely Certified (Licensed)

% Teachers with Emergency / Provisional Credentials
% Teachers with Bachelor's Degree

% Teachers with Master's Degree

% Teachers with Advanced Degree

HQ Teachers in High Poverty Schools

% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers
HQ Teachers in Low Poverty Schools

% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers
HQ Teachers Aggregate of All Economic Levels
% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers
School Board Members

Brian Verkamp

Michele Schmitz

Joel Mcdonald

Jeff Hayes

Trey Gage

2014

School

District

70.0 %
30.0 %
0.0 %

0.3 %

59.0 %
40.0 %

1.0%

2012-2013 2013-2014

School

District
94.6 %
0.0 %
73.0 %
27.0 %
0.0 %

0.0 %

1.9 %

1.9 %

State
97.9 %
0.9 %
59.0 %
40.0 %

1.0 %

0.9 %

0.6 %

0.7 %

School District State
94.1 % 95.7 %
1.5 % 0.8 %
71.0 % 57.0 %
27.0 % 41.0 %
0.0 % 1.0 %
0.0 % 0.9 %
32% 0.6 %
32% 0.7 %

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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