INDICATOR: Teacher Quality

		2011-2012			2012-2013			2013-2014		
	School	District	State	School	District	State	School	District	State	
% Teachers Completely Certified (Licensed)					94.6 %	97.9 %		94.1 %	95.7 %	
% Teachers with Emergency / Provisional Credentials					0.0 %	0.9 %		1.5 %	0.8 %	
% Teachers with Bachelor's Degree		70.0 %	59.0 %		73.0 %	59.0 %		71.0 %	57.0 %	
% Teachers with Master's Degree		30.0 %	40.0 %		27.0 %	40.0 %		27.0 %	41.0 %	
% Teachers with Advanced Degree		0.0 %	1.0 %		0.0 %	1.0 %		0.0 %	1.0 %	
HQ Teachers in High Poverty Schools										
% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers					0.0 %	0.9 %		0.0 %	0.9 %	
HQ Teachers in Low Poverty Schools										
% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers		0.3 %			1.9 %	0.6 %		3.2 %	0.6 %	
HQ Teachers Aggregate of All Economic Levels										
% Core Academic Classes not Taught by HQ Teachers					1.9 %	0.7 %		3.2 %	0.7 %	
School Board Members							Hours of Training			
Brian Verkamp								6.00		
Michele Schmitz								6.00		
Joel Mcdonald								6.00		
Jeff Hayes								6.00		
Trey Gage								6.00		

2014 Page: 21